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Jodhpur

: 119451912

Order No

web-freekundliweb

Model




Latitude
Longitude

one

Loc Time Corr

War Time Corr

Local Mean Time .
Equation of Time
Siderial Time
Sunrise
Sunset

Day Duration

Sun Pos. (Ayan)

Sun Pos. (Gola)
Season

Sun Degree

Sex

Date of Birth

Day
Time of Birth
[shta

City

State

Country

: 26:18:00 North
: 73:08:00 East
: 82:30:00 East
: -00:37:28 Hour
: 00:00:00 Hour

13:52:32 Hour
00:05:08 Hour

: 13:34:48 Hour
: 06:23:36 Hour
: 18:40:29 Hour
:12:16:53 Hour

Dakshinayan
Uttar

: Sharad
0 29:32:29 Leo

: Male

: 16/09/2025

. Tuesday

: 14:30:00 Hour
: 20:16:00 Ghati
. Jodhpur

. Rajasthan

: India

Avakahada Chakra
Ascendent-Lord
Rasi-lord
Naksh.-Charan____:
Nakshatra Lord :
Yoga
Karon

Gana
Yoni
Nadi
Vaon_

Vashya
Vaoga .
Yunja

Honsaok
Name Alphabet .
Paya(Rasi-Nak)

Sagittarius - Jupiter
Gemini - Mercury

Punrvsu - 2
Jupiter

: Variyan

Vishfi
Deva

. Marjar
. Adya

Shoodra
Manav
Marjar

: Madhya

Vayu
Ko-Komal
Copper - Silver

Ascendent Degree _: 16:26:01 Sagittarius SunSign(West) : Virgo
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Planetary Degrees and their Positions

Pl R C Rasi
Asc Sag
Sun Leo
Mon Gem
Mar Lib
Mer C Vir
Jup Gem
Ven Leo
Sat R Pis
Rah Aqu
Ket Leo
Ura R Tau
Nep R Pis
Plu R Cap
Mid Heaven Lib
X (R eR G
f'l

e, — =

=~

[aVelv) \C—M_, ST

Degree
16:26:01
29:32:29
24:23.04
01:48.05
02:05:25
26:13:25
01:56:17
04:40:10
24:06:56
24:06:56
07:12:11
06:44:17
07:19.34
01:21:07

Speed
349:00:01
00:58:31
13:33:53
00:39:56
01:49:21
00:09:13
01:13:05
00:04:38
00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:31
00.01:39
00:00:44

Nak

P Sadha
U Phall
Punrvsu
Chitra

U Phall
Punrvsu
Magha
U Bhad
P Bhad
P Phal
Krittika

U Bhad
U Sadha
Chitra

Pad

1
1
2
3
2
2
1
1
2
4
4
2
4

No.

20
12
7

14
12
7

10
26
25
11
3

26
2]
14

R-Retrograde S$-Stationary
C- Combust D-Deep Combust

Rahu : True

Lahiri Ayanamsa : 24:13:02
Lagna Challt

NGTGERAGETN

RL
Jup
Sun
Mer
Ven
Mer
Mer
Sun
Jup
Sat
Sun
Ven
Jup
Sat
Ven

Moon Chart

NL
Ven
Sun
Jup
Mar
Sun
Jup
Ket
Sat
Jup
Ven
Sun
Sat
Sun
Mar

Sub
Mon
Rah
Mer
Mer
Jup
Ket
Ven
Sat
Mer
Mer
Ket
Mer
Ket
Mer

Dignity
OwnSign
FrSign
NusSign
Exalted
EnSign
EnSign
NusSign
FrSign
EnSign
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Vimshottari Dasha

Balance of Dasa : Jupiter 10 Years 8 Months 26 Days

Jup 16 Years

Sat 19 Years

Mer 17 Years

Ket 7 Years

Ven 20 Years

16/09/2025
12/06/2036

12/06/2036
13/06/2055

13/06/2055
12/06/2072

12/06/2072
13/06/2079

13/06/2079
13/06/2099

00/00/0000

16/09/2025
Mer 20/05/2027
Ket 25/04/2028
Ven 25/12/2030
Sun 13/10/2031
Mon 11/02/2033
Mar 18/01/2034
Rah 12/06/2036

Sun 6 Years

Sat  16/06/2039
Mer 23/02/2042
Ket 04/04/2043
Ven 04/06/2046
Sun 17/05/2047
Mon 15/12/2048
Mar 24/01/2050
Rah 30/11/2052
Jup 13/06/2055

Mon 10 Years

Mer 09/11/2057
Ket 06/11/2058
Ven 06/09/2061
Sun 13/07/2062
Mon 13/12/2063
Mar 09/12/2064
Rah 28/06/2067
Jup 03/10/2069
Sat  12/06/2072

Mar 7 Years

Ket 09/11/2072
Ven 09/01/2074
Sun 16/05/2074
Mon 16/12/2074
Mar 14/05/2075
Rah 31/05/2076
Jup 07/05/2077
Sat  16/06/2078
Mer 13/06/2079

Rah 18 Years

Ven 13/10/2082
Sun 13/10/2083
Mon 13/06/2085
Mar 13/08/2086
Rah 13/08/2089
Jup 13/04/2092
Sat  13/06/2095
Mer 13/04/2098
Ket 13/06/2099

Jup 16 Years

13/06/2099
14/06/2105

14/06/2105
14/06/2115

14/06/2115
14/06/2122

14/06/2122
13/06/2140

13/06/2140
00/00/0000

Sun 01/10/2099
Mon 01/04/2100
Mar 07/08/2100
Rah 02/07/2101
Jup 20/04/2102
Sat  02/04/2103
Mer 07/02/2104
Ket 13/06/2104
Ven 14/06/2105

Mon 14/04/2106
Mar 13/11/2106
Rah 14/05/2108
Jup 13/09/2109
Sat  14/04/2111
Mer 13/09/2112
Ket 14/04/2113
Ven 14/12/2114
Sun 14/06/2115

Mar 10/11/2115
Rah 28/11/2116
Jup 04/11/2117
Sat 14/12/2118
Mer 11/12/2119
Ket 08/05/2120
Ven 08/07/2121
Sun 13/11/2121
Mon 14/06/2122

Rah 24/02/2125
Jup 21/07/2127
Sat  27/05/2130
Mer 13/12/2132
Ket 01/01/2134
Ven 31/12/2136
Sun 25/11/2137
Mon 27/05/2139
Mar 13/06/2140

Jup 02/08/2142
Sat  12/02/2145
Mer 17/09/2145
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000

% The above dasa periods have been computed on the basis of Moon Degree. However, as per
bhayat / bhabhog the balance of dasa is Jup 10Y 9 M 8 D.
% The Dates given for Dasa periods show their endings. Divisions of Vimshottari Dasa for

Complete 120 years are given here without any consideration of longivity.
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Personality Analysis

You are a blessed one indeed, as indicated by the configuration of
Sagittarius Ascendant ( Lagna ) rising with Leo Navamsa and Aries Dreskana in the
first Pad of Poorvashadha. You are in for a smooth, see innings, enjoying wealth and
all the good things of life.

There can be no stopping you when you attain the age of 28 which will
prove the luckiest period of your life. With that as the stepping stone, you will rise 1o
good heights of material prosperity. Naturally, you will tend to become proud, even
arrogant sometimes, but don't get naughty. You will remain a law- abiding cifizen,
very much attached to your spouse and children for whose sake you will be
prepared to make any sacrifice. You will also be loyal to your friends whom you will
assist in times of their need. Helpful by nature, you will donate to charity.

An honest and upright individual you firmly believe in doing everything
above board. That is why you will speak out the truth in any gathering, even if it is
unpalatable to others. If others resent your candid and frank utterance, you couldn't
care less. Conseqguently, you will become unpopular with vestal interests. But you
won't budge, as you attach much importance to principles.

You will go about your job in an intelligent, methodic manner, working out
your plan of action well in advance. Pursuing it with dedication and hard work, you
will achieve your goal, which brings in monetary benefits and provides you with a
sense of fulfilment.

You can choose a profession that blend with your nature. The ones
recommended for you are writing, editing, book publishing, company law, politics
or being affached with religious or educational institutions. Since you have a soft
corner for foreigners, you can develop contacts with them and manage a trip or
two abroad. At any rate, you will have to avoid indulging in speculation as it will
prove disastrous.

You can prosper even better if you follow the guidelines listed below:

Your lucky days are Sunday, Tuesday and Thursday wheras Monday is
average. Wednesday, Friday and Saturday are inauspicious.

Among the numbers, plump for 3, 5, 6 and 8, keeping clear of 2, 7 and 9.

You will stand to benefit if you avoid red, pearl and black colours, and go
in for white, cream, green, orange, emerald and blue.
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